2024 Regional Championship Show Fees

Class Entry Fees: $65.00 All Classes, except as noted below:
$80.00 Trail Classes (Includes $15.00 Equip Fee)
Free Leadline - This class was sponsored, class fees have been waived.
Dressage & Sport Horse Class Entry Fees:
$80.00 Sport Horse In-Hand & Dressage Classes
$65.00 Sport Horse Under Saddle & Show Hack Classes
$20.00 Change Fee (Per Instance)

Post Entry Fees: $75.00 Regular Post Entry Fee, Per Horse (One Time Fee)
Entered after Wednesday May 1, 2024 and before Wednesday May 22, 2024

Must be submitted electronically to Patty Liarakos - pliarakos9868 @gmail.com
All Entries Not Received by the Show Secretary, must have proof of mailing or you will be
charged a Post Entry Fee
$175.00 Courtesy Post Entry Fee, Per Horse
Entered on or after May 25, 2024 and before the end of the session prior to showing
After May 17, 2024 - All Cow Classes - NO Post Entries
After May 17, 2024 - All Sport Horse In Hand & Dressage Classes - NO Post Entries
$50.00 Added Class Fee for Horses already entered in show, plus class fee, prior to
close of Session before you want to show.
$75.00 Added Classes Not Entered Prior to Session to be shown in. (Ride the Gate)
Stall Fees: $130.00 Horse & Tack Stall fee, throughout the facility. Stalls requested on Entry are Not Refundable
$30.00 Panel Removal in Moncrief. All panels to be removed by WRMC Staff Only
$400.00 Panel Removal per permanent panel in Burnett & Richardson Bass. Panel
removal in Burnett & Richardson Bass is Not Permitted .
Stall Dates: $35.00 Early Arrival / Late Departure (per stall/ Per Day)

Normal Move-in shall be Sunday May 26, 2024 at 8:00 AM, anything prior will be considered Early Arrival and
you will be charged. Please contact the Barn Manager to arrange early arrival / late departure. All stalls must be
vacated by Sunday June 2, 2024 at 5:00 PM, no exceptions

NOTE: Stalls in Will Rogers/Burnett Building may not begin tear-down/move out until after the end of the Saturday
Evening session. For early tear-down, check with Show Manager.

Other Fees: $27.00 Office Fee - Per Horse
$25.00 Incomplete Entry Form
$20.00 AHA Judges Education Fee (Res 9-90) Mandatory Fee Per Horse
$7.00 AHA Results Reporting Fee - Mandatory Fee Per Horse
$23.00 USEF Fees (Drugs & Meds $15, Federation Fee $8) Mandatory Fee Per Horse
$25.00 No-Show Penalty for horses not properly scratched from a class
USEF Show Pass - See New Rules Effective 12.01.2022
Show Pass Must be completed on USEF.Org Website
All Amateur exhibitors must be a member of USEF
$0.00 USEF Membership - Adult & Junior - Must be completed on USEF.Org Website
$0.00 AHA Single Event Fee - Not Allowed at a Regional Show
$45.00 WDAA Non-Member Fee - Owner, Trainer, Rider Must be a Member
Credit Card Fee - 3% of Total
$25.00 Stall Clean Up Fee, per stall - for those using bedding other than shavings

$0.00

Parking Fees: See Page 27 for more information about WRMC Parking Fees.
Parking Passes will be available in the Show Office - each unique Owner receives 1 pass

Shavings and RV spaces are arranged with and paid for directly to the WRMC Facility
New Delivery Address:
Deliveries to show may be addressed to: AHA Region 9 Show, c/o WRMC, 3401 Lancaster Ave, Fort Worth, TX 76107



